
RETURN SERVICE REQUESTED

ATHLOS ACADEMY OF JEFFERSON
979 BEHRMAN HWY
TERRYTOWN LA 70056-4550

Managing Your Accounts

Branch Main Office

Physical Address
200 St Charles Ave
New Orleans, LA 70130

Phone 504-561-6100

Website WWW.GULFBANK.COM

Summary of Accounts

Account Type Account Number Ending Balance

NON-PROFIT CHECKING xxxxxx4412 $2,083,440.75

NON-PROFIT CHECKING-xxxxxx4412

Account Summary
Date Description Amount

02/01/2020 Beginning Balance $1,905,186.82

32 Credit(s) This Period $1,070,776.12

61 Debit(s) This Period $892,522.19

02/28/2020 Ending Balance $2,083,440.75

Interest Summary
Description Amount

Annual Percentage Yield Earned 1.51%

Interest Days 28

Interest Earned $1,961.63

Interest Paid This Period $1,961.63

Interest Paid Year-to-Date $3,689.95

Minimum Balance $1,222,531.65

Average Ledger Balance $1,704,748.71

Account Activity
Post Date Description Debits Credits Balance
02/01/2020 Beginning Balance $1,905,186.82
02/03/2020 MERCHANT BANKCD DEPOSIT 100202626881 $51.25 $1,905,238.07
02/03/2020 MERCHANT BANKCD DEPOSIT 100202626881 $76.88 $1,905,314.95
02/03/2020 MERCHANT BANKCD DISCOUNT 100202626881 $0.78 $1,905,314.17
02/03/2020 MERCHANT BANKCD INTERCHNG 100202626881 $1.67 $1,905,312.50
02/03/2020 MERCHANT BANKCD FEE 100202626881 $21.53 $1,905,290.97
02/03/2020 STRAWBERRY COMMU SALE $305.00 $1,904,985.97
02/03/2020 CHECK # 6848 $6.25 $1,904,979.72
02/03/2020 CHECK # 6837 $219.90 $1,904,759.82
02/03/2020 CHECK # 6845 $1,387.55 $1,903,372.27
02/03/2020 CHECK # 6825 $1,838.28 $1,901,533.99
02/03/2020 CHECK # 6834 $1,998.20 $1,899,535.79
02/03/2020 CHECK # 6828 $3,706.36 $1,895,829.43
02/04/2020 Gulf Coast Bank Tuition Addl Purchase $75.00 $1,895,904.43
02/04/2020 ERIN LABOSTRIE CREDIT CARD PMT $2,447.67 $1,893,456.76
02/04/2020 KEISHA ROGERS CREDIT CARD PMT $7,121.31 $1,886,335.45
02/04/2020 PAYCHEX TPS TAXES 85711400001738X $148.82 $1,886,186.63
02/04/2020 PAYCHEX - RCX PAYROLL 85710100001330X $760.68 $1,885,425.95
02/04/2020 CHECK # 6836 $1,095.38 $1,884,330.57
02/04/2020 CHECK # 6835 $2,590.56 $1,881,740.01
02/07/2020 5/3 BANKCARD SYS Worldpay VISA/MC DEP

295474345887 ATHLOS ACADEMY
$3.00 $1,881,743.01

02/07/2020 5/3 BANKCARD SYS Worldpay COMB. DEP. TERM 0001
BATCH

$12.00 $1,881,755.01
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NON-PROFIT CHECKING-xxxxxx4412 (continued)

Account Activity (continued)
Post Date Description Debits Credits Balance
02/07/2020 WASTE MANAGEMENT INTERNET 043000098522142 $3,591.45 $1,878,163.56
02/07/2020 Invoice # ATHJP-02.2020 - Rent, Feb, 2020 $145,833.33 $1,732,330.23
02/07/2020 CHECK # 6850 $12,670.00 $1,719,660.23
02/07/2020 CHECK # 6852 $15,565.63 $1,704,094.60
02/10/2020 DEPOSIT $10.50 $1,704,105.10
02/10/2020 DEPOSIT $24.50 $1,704,129.60
02/10/2020 DEPOSIT $26.50 $1,704,156.10
02/10/2020 DEPOSIT $51.00 $1,704,207.10
02/10/2020 DEPOSIT $72.30 $1,704,279.40
02/10/2020 DEPOSIT $73.00 $1,704,352.40
02/10/2020 DEPOSIT $160.00 $1,704,512.40
02/10/2020 DEPOSIT $160.00 $1,704,672.40
02/10/2020 DEPOSIT $168.08 $1,704,840.48
02/10/2020 DEPOSIT $225.00 $1,705,065.48
02/10/2020 DEPOSIT $225.00 $1,705,290.48
02/10/2020 DEPOSIT $250.00 $1,705,540.48
02/10/2020 DEPOSIT $340.00 $1,705,880.48
02/10/2020 Gulf Coast Bank Tuition Addl Purchase $75.00 $1,705,955.48
02/10/2020 MERCHANT BANKCD DEPOSIT 100202626881 $76.88 $1,706,032.36
02/10/2020 MERCHANT BANKCD DEPOSIT 100202626881 $153.75 $1,706,186.11
02/10/2020 CHECK # 6849 $1,652.56 $1,704,533.55
02/10/2020 CHECK # 6844 $11,425.00 $1,693,108.55
02/11/2020 Gulf Coast Bank Tuition Addl Purchase $75.00 $1,693,183.55
02/11/2020 RETURNED DEPOSIT ITEMS $34.98 $1,693,148.57
02/11/2020 NATIONAL BENEFIT CASHCD ATHLOS ACADEMY $408.68 $1,692,739.89
02/11/2020 CHECK # 6804 $400.54 $1,692,339.35
02/11/2020 CHECK # 6841 $449.40 $1,691,889.95
02/11/2020 CHECK # 6838 $2,838.94 $1,689,051.01
02/11/2020 CHECK # 6839 $2,900.16 $1,686,150.85
02/11/2020 RETURNED DEPOSIT ITEM CHARGE $8.00 $1,686,142.85
02/12/2020 CHECK # 6873 $200.00 $1,685,942.85
02/12/2020 CHECK # 6857 $419.37 $1,685,523.48
02/12/2020 CHECK # 6856 $450.75 $1,685,072.73
02/12/2020 CHECK # 6865 $480.00 $1,684,592.73
02/12/2020 CHECK # 6866 $1,680.00 $1,682,912.73
02/12/2020 CHECK # 6860 $2,280.00 $1,680,632.73
02/12/2020 CHECK # 6863 $2,280.00 $1,678,352.73
02/13/2020 CHECK # 6872 $325.00 $1,678,027.73
02/13/2020 CHECK # 6859 $2,160.00 $1,675,867.73
02/14/2020 MERCHANT BANKCD DEPOSIT 100202626881 $307.52 $1,676,175.25
02/14/2020 CHECK # 6868 $250.00 $1,675,925.25
02/14/2020 CHECK # 6874 $6,455.11 $1,669,470.14
02/14/2020 PAYCHEX-HRS HRS PMT 33391660 $269.10 $1,669,201.04
02/14/2020 PAYCHEX CGS GARNISH COLXXXXXX9226 $614.20 $1,668,586.84
02/14/2020 PAYCHEX TPS TAXES 85895900010845X $52,836.35 $1,615,750.49
02/14/2020 PAYCHEX - RCX PAYROLL 85894600000958X $149,112.88 $1,466,637.61
02/18/2020 MERCHANT BANKCD DEPOSIT 100202626881 $76.88 $1,466,714.49
02/18/2020 MERCHANT BANKCD DEPOSIT 100202626881 $230.63 $1,466,945.12
02/18/2020 PAYCHEX TPS TAXES 85920300003414X $30.00 $1,466,915.12
02/18/2020 PAYCHEX TPS TAXES 85924400001241X $91.77 $1,466,823.35
02/18/2020 PAYCHEX-RCX PAYROLL 85918400000513X $181.15 $1,466,642.20
02/18/2020 PAYCHEX - RCX PAYROLL 85922500000255X $546.99 $1,466,095.21
02/18/2020 Invoice #ATHJP-02-2020 - February, 2020 lease payment $145,833.33 $1,320,261.88
02/18/2020 CHECK # 6858 $240.00 $1,320,021.88
02/19/2020 Gulf Coast Bank Tuition Addl Purchase $75.00 $1,320,096.88
02/19/2020 Fresh Food Factor Invoice #: AA11519 (October Meals) $77,359.83 $1,242,737.05
02/19/2020 CHECK # 6862 $231.60 $1,242,505.45
02/19/2020 CHECK # 6864 $433.86 $1,242,071.59
02/20/2020 CHECK # 6861 $524.75 $1,241,546.84
02/20/2020 CHECK # 6854 $18,991.66 $1,222,555.18
02/21/2020 MERCHANT BANKCD DEPOSIT 100202626881 $76.88 $1,222,632.06
02/21/2020 CHECK # 6867 $100.41 $1,222,531.65
02/24/2020 STATE OF LOUISIA EPOSPYMNTS EF00001234894 $58,933.00 $1,281,464.65
02/24/2020 STATE OF LOUISIA EPOSPYMNTS EF00001234679 $1,003,975.00 $2,285,439.65
02/26/2020 CHECK # 6869 $3,123.32 $2,282,316.33
02/28/2020 DEPOSIT $25.00 $2,282,341.33
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NON-PROFIT CHECKING-xxxxxx4412 (continued)

Account Activity (continued)
Post Date Description Debits Credits Balance
02/28/2020 DEPOSIT $2,729.94 $2,285,071.27
02/28/2020 DIGITAL CORPORATE MAINTENANCE $45.00 $2,285,026.27
02/28/2020 PAYCHEX CGS GARNISH COLXXXXXX9462 $718.04 $2,284,308.23
02/28/2020 PAYCHEX TPS TAXES 86106300010754X $52,072.81 $2,232,235.42
02/28/2020 PAYCHEX - RCX PAYROLL 86105000000368X $150,756.30 $2,081,479.12
02/28/2020 INTEREST $1,961.63 $2,083,440.75
02/28/2020 Ending Balance $2,083,440.75

Checks Cleared
Check Nbr Date Amount

6804 02/11/2020 $400.54

6825* 02/03/2020 $1,838.28

6828* 02/03/2020 $3,706.36

6834* 02/03/2020 $1,998.20

6835 02/04/2020 $2,590.56

6836 02/04/2020 $1,095.38

6837 02/03/2020 $219.90

6838 02/11/2020 $2,838.94

6839 02/11/2020 $2,900.16

6841* 02/11/2020 $449.40

6844* 02/10/2020 $11,425.00

6845 02/03/2020 $1,387.55

6848* 02/03/2020 $6.25

6849 02/10/2020 $1,652.56

6850 02/07/2020 $12,670.00

6852* 02/07/2020 $15,565.63

6854* 02/20/2020 $18,991.66

Check Nbr Date Amount

6856* 02/12/2020 $450.75

6857 02/12/2020 $419.37

6858 02/18/2020 $240.00

6859 02/13/2020 $2,160.00

6860 02/12/2020 $2,280.00

6861 02/20/2020 $524.75

6862 02/19/2020 $231.60

6863 02/12/2020 $2,280.00

6864 02/19/2020 $433.86

6865 02/12/2020 $480.00

6866 02/12/2020 $1,680.00

6867 02/21/2020 $100.41

6868 02/14/2020 $250.00

6869 02/26/2020 $3,123.32

6872* 02/13/2020 $325.00

6873 02/12/2020 $200.00

6874 02/14/2020 $6,455.11
* Indicates skipped check number

Overdraft and Returned Item Fees

Total for this period Total year-to-date Previous year-to-date

Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Total Returned Item Fees $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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#6804 #6804$400.54 $400.5402/11/2020 02/11/2020

#6825 #6825$1,838.28 $1,838.2802/03/2020 02/03/2020

#6828 #6828$3,706.36 $3,706.3602/03/2020 02/03/2020

#6834 #6834$1,998.20 $1,998.2002/03/2020 02/03/2020

#6835 #6835$2,590.56 $2,590.5602/04/2020 02/04/2020

100864412
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#6836 #6836$1,095.38 $1,095.3802/04/2020 02/04/2020

#6837 #6837$219.90 $219.9002/03/2020 02/03/2020

#6838 #6838$2,838.94 $2,838.9402/11/2020 02/11/2020

#6839 #6839$2,900.16 $2,900.1602/11/2020 02/11/2020

#6841 #6841$449.40 $449.4002/11/2020 02/11/2020

100864412

ATHLOS ACADEMY OF JEFFERSON xxxxxx4412 Statement Ending 02/28/2020 Page 6 of 12

BFAC675E248B094E9485405740AE9501 20200228 Checking Account Statements



#6844 #6844$11,425.00 $11,425.0002/10/2020 02/10/2020

#6845 #6845$1,387.55 $1,387.5502/03/2020 02/03/2020

#6848 #6848$6.25 $6.2502/03/2020 02/03/2020

#6849 #6849$1,652.56 $1,652.5602/10/2020 02/10/2020

#6850 #6850$12,670.00 $12,670.0002/07/2020 02/07/2020

100864412
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#6852 #6852$15,565.63 $15,565.6302/07/2020 02/07/2020

#6854 #6854$18,991.66 $18,991.6602/20/2020 02/20/2020

#6856 #6856$450.75 $450.7502/12/2020 02/12/2020

#6857 #6857$419.37 $419.3702/12/2020 02/12/2020

#6858 #6858$240.00 $240.0002/18/2020 02/18/2020

100864412
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#6859 #6859$2,160.00 $2,160.0002/13/2020 02/13/2020

#6860 #6860$2,280.00 $2,280.0002/12/2020 02/12/2020

#6861 #6861$524.75 $524.7502/20/2020 02/20/2020

#6862 #6862$231.60 $231.6002/19/2020 02/19/2020

#6863 #6863$2,280.00 $2,280.0002/12/2020 02/12/2020

100864412
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#6864 #6864$433.86 $433.8602/19/2020 02/19/2020

#6865 #6865$480.00 $480.0002/12/2020 02/12/2020

#6866 #6866$1,680.00 $1,680.0002/12/2020 02/12/2020

#6867 #6867$100.41 $100.4102/21/2020 02/21/2020

#6868 #6868$250.00 $250.0002/14/2020 02/14/2020

100864412
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#6869 #6869$3,123.32 $3,123.3202/26/2020 02/26/2020

#6872 #6872$325.00 $325.0002/13/2020 02/13/2020

#6873 #6873$200.00 $200.0002/12/2020 02/12/2020

#6874 #6874$6,455.11 $6,455.1102/14/2020 02/14/2020

100864412
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